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 Constitutional Area 5-Japan  Leader: Open

July 2019 to November 2019 (5 months) Results
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November (Only Results)
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Statement for 2nd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)
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November (Only) Results
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Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)
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November (Only) Results

Nov-16

330

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
42
59
-13

331

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
38
25
14

332

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
49
34
18

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
63
53
19

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

192
171
38

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)
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